
On the basis of Walk In Interview held on 18.02.2026 canddates have been selected and placed in the panel for 
appointment purely on Contractual basis for various subjects in Kendriya Vidyalaya No.1 & No.2 Kalaikunda for the academic 
|session 2026-27. Appointment to the post is subject to the verification of all the original documents at the time of appointment 

S.No. 

Note : Appointment ofjer may be issued to the candidates according to the merit as and when required as per the 
vacancy arises against the said posts. 
Panel for the Post of : PGT Physics 

1 

2 

3 

4 

S.No. 

2 

S.No. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

1 POULAMI JANA 

7 

8 

Name of Candidate 

SONAM SAR 

3 SUBHADIP DEY 

S.No. 

RAJESWAR MANDAL 

Name of Candidate 

ABHIJIT DOLAI 

Name of Candidate 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No. 1 & 2 AFS KALAIKUNDA 
Panel of Contractual Teachers for the Session 2026-27 

RISHIKA HORE 

|SAHARA KHAN 

|ANUPAM KUILA 

ARUP MAITY 

GITASHREE CHALAK 

RAMA KRITTIKA MAHATO 

PARVATI SHREE HEMBRAM 

10 EEPSITA MANDAL 

Name of Candidate 

11 SRIKANTA MAHATA 

Chaán Nominee 

as per KVS recuritment rules. 

PM SHRI KV 2 AFS, Kalaikunda 

Merit 
Position 

1 

2 

Merit 
Position 

1 

Panel for the Post of : PGT Chemistry 

Merit 
Position 

1 

2 

3 

Panel for the Post of : PGT Biology 

4 

5 

7 

Qualification 

8 

M.Sc,B.Ed 

10 

M.Sc,B.Ed 

Qualification 

M.Sc.B.Ed 

Qualification 

M.Sc,B.Ed 

M.Sc,B.Ed 
M.Sc,B.Ed 

M.SC,B.Ed 
M.Sc,B.Ed 

M.Sc,B.Ed 

M.Sc,B.Ed 

M.Sc,B.Ed 

M.SC.B.Ed 

M.Sc,B.Ed 

Qualification 
M.Sc 

(HAG HEIG |Sartaj Sehgai) 
uK HST IAir Commodore 
Chairman 

Contact Number 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

6294538826 

9064509547 

Contact Number 

9883824459 

Contact Number 

8609653414 

7797956955 

PM SHRIK.V. No.1 & No.2, AFS Kalaikunda 

9932701314 

7602908287 

7584845411 

9800342292 

8159977594 

Reserve Panel for the Post of : PGT Biology 
Merit 

Position 

9079996739 

8637844918 

9735590680 

Contact Number 

9883544028 

Mr. Abhishek Tripathi 
Principal 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

|Not-Eligible 
Without B.Ed 

PM SHRI KV.2, AFS Kalaikunda 



S.No. 

1 

S.No. 

2 SUDIPA SAHIS 

1 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

S.No. 

1 

S.No. 

1 

2 

SNEHASISH DAS 

S.No. 

1 

Name of Candidate 

4 

Name of Candidate 

ZENAB JANA 

Name of Candidate 

JASWINDER SINGH 

TANMOY SAMANTA 

BHAWNA 

Name of Candidate 

KUM KUM PANDEY 

Name of Candidate 

SHAIL YADAV 

SANTOSH 

Name of Candidate 

|ATANU HUI 

JHARASHREE 

|D JYOTI 

sUBHAS NAYAK 

5 sOUMITRA ADHIKARI 

Chairman Nominee 
PM SHRI KV 2 AFS, Kalaikunda 

Panel for the Post of: PGT Maths 
Merit 

Position 

1 

2 

Merit 
Position 

1 

Merit 
Position 

1 

Reserve Panel for the Post of : PGT Maths 

3 

Panel for the Post of: PGT Commerce 

Merit 
Position 

1 

Merit 
Position 

2 

Qualification 

M.Sc,B.Ed 

1 

M.Sc,B.Ed 

2 

Panel for the Post of : PGT Hindi 

4 

Qualification 

5 

M.Sc,B.Ed 

Qualification 

M.Com,B.Ed 

M.Com,B.Ed 

M.Com,B.Ed 

Qualification 

Reserve Panel for the Post of: PGT Hindi 

MA,B.Ed 

Panel for the Post of : PGT Englishv 
Merit Qualification 

Position 

Qualification 

MA 

BA,B.Ed 

MA,B.Ed 

MA,B.Ed 

MA,B.Ed 
MA,B.Ed 

MA,B.Ed 

Contact Number 

(GIS HG ISartaj Sehgal) ur aAsR /Ar Commodore Chairman 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

8436768614 

8927908351 

Contact Number 

9319930053 

Contact Number 

7908552359 

8609619362 

7988264070 

Contact Number 

9421898654 

Contact Number 

7001109201 

9990456602 

Contact Number 

9775716564 

8658924659 

7586956957 

8001184189 

6294288592 

Mr. Abhishek Tripathi 
Principal 

Remarks 

PM SHRI K.V. No.1 & No.2, AFS Kalaikunda 

Remarks 

Not Eligible-Below 
50% in PG 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Not Eligigle(No 
B.Ed) 

Not Eligible-MA 
Marksheet not 
|submitted 

Remarks 

PM SHRIKV.2, AFS Kalaikunda 



S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

S.No. 

1 

S.No. 

1 

2 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

S.No. 

Name of Candidate 

RANJIT KUMAR SHARMA 

NITAI NANDI 

RICKY KUMAR 

MANISHA 

Name of Candidate 

SULEKHA MAHATA 

Name of Candidate 

SUSHMITA MUDLI 

SK OSMAN 

Name of Candidate 

SANGEETA MAHATO 

PRASENJIT DAS 

DISHA PRADHAN 

Name of Candidate 

Chairman Nominee 
PM SHRI KV 2 AFS, Kalaikunda 

Panel for the Post of : PGT Political Science 
Merit 

Position 

1 

2 

3 

Merit 
Position 

4 

1 

Merit 
Position 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

Merit 
Position 

Reserve Panel for the Post of : PGT Political Science 

Panel for the Post of : PGT History 

Qualification 

MA,B.Ed 

MA,B.Ed 

Merit 
Position 

MA,B.Ed 

MA,B.Ed 

Qualification 

Panel for the Post of : PGT Geography 

Chairman 

MA 

Qualification 

MA,B.Ed 

MA,B.Ed 

Qualification 

MA,B.Ed 

MA,B.Ed 

Panel for the Post of : PGT Economics 

MA,B.Ed 

Qualification 

No Candidate Appeared For Interview 

(AS HAA | Sartaj Sehgal) 
yK HET Ir Commodore 

Contact Number 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

6294720560 

7601889057 

9046774347 

8930544570 

Contact Number 

9832775867 

Contact Number 

PM SHRI K.V. No.1 & No.2, AFS Kalaikunda 

9564532060 

9932653133 

Contact Number 

7559383696 

9679603193 

7633938204 

Contact Number 

Mr. Abhishek Tripathi 
Principal 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Not Eligible-B.Ed 
Not Complete 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

PM SHRI KV.2, AFS Kalaikunda 



S.No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 sUDESHNA DEY 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

17 

18 

19 

S.No. 

2 

3 

Name of Candidate 

5 

NEELAM KUMARI 

7 

RUMA MAHATA 

8 

TANIMA SHIT 

SOMA GHOSH PATRA 

|ABHISHEK GUPTA 

15 SOMDEB MANDAL 

NIKKI SHUKLA 

16 MANDIRA KONAR 

SNEHA VARMA 

MILI MAHATO 

SUJATA DEVI 
JIMUT SARKAR 

SUDIPTA ADAK 

SWARUP DASH 

SIMA SANGRAM 

ALKA SHAH 

AMIT MALAKAR 

SOUMITRA ADHIKARI 

Name of Candidate 

ZENAB JANA 

PURBA MAHATA 

TRISHNA DAS 

KR ANITA MAURYA 

SUBHADIP CHANDRA 

BUDDHADEV SAMANTA 

RIYA SHARMA 

HARDEEP RAJAK 

Chairman Nominee 
PM SHRI KV 2 AFS, Kalaikunda 

Panel for the Post of: PRT 
Merit 

Position 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Merit 
Position 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

Professional 
Qualification 

PG,D.EI.Ed 

Chairman 

UG,D.EI.Ed 

PG,D.EI.Ed 

UG,D.EI.Ed 
UG,D.ELLEd 

12th ,D.EI.Ed 

PG,D.EI.Ed 

12th .D.El.Ed 

PG.D.ELEd 

UG,D.EI.Ed 

PG,D.EI.Ed 

Reserve Panel for the Post of : PRT 

12th ,D.EL.Ed 

12th ,D.EL.Ed 

12th ,D.El.Ed 

PG,D.El.Ed 

UG,D.EI.Ed 

PG,D.EI.Ed 

UG,D.EI.Ed 

12th ,D.E.Ed 

Professional 
Qualification 

PG,B.Ed 

12th ,D.EL.Ed 

UG,D.EL.Ed 

UG,B.Ed 

PG,D.EI.Ed 

PG,D.El.Ed 

UG,B.Ed 

UG,D.EI.Ed 

(HIST HEIT /Sartaj Sehgal) 
r aHST IAir Commodore 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

Contact Number 

7098878105 

8918193186 

8927156009 

8101440848 

7074470361 

7908609243 

9369782966 

8250435006 

7000412853 

9279537548 

7001766416 

8207290176 

8145329576 

8972673083 

9339804597 

9800542966 

6297330645 

6297394902 

6294288592 

Contact Number 

9319930053 

9382004327 

7407598256 

7003976860 

8972047890 

8670292432 

9382530556 

8509097978 

Mr. Abhishek Tripathi 
Principal 

PM SHRIK.V. No.1 & No.2, AFS Kalaikunda 

Remarks 

Remarks 

|Without D.EL.Ed 

Without CTET 

|Without CTET 

WithoutD.ELEd 

Without CTET 

Without CTET 

Without D.EL.Ed 

|Without CTET 

PM SHRI KV.2, AFS Kalaikunda 
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